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CR CALABRIA (0502051A)
RENDE - 27-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Torneo CR CALABRIA 0502051A

Luogo RENDE  [Cosenza - Calabria]
Periodo 27-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h / 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri ARMENTANO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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CR CALABRIA (0502051A)
RENDE - 27-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 2N Altomonte Giuseppe       ITA CAL RC 1653 0 0 1976 M 107713

21 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1634 0 0 1958 M 119873

8 CM Armentano Alessio        ITA CAL CS 2092 0 0 1987 M 816728 104130

5 1N Barbuto Sergio           ITA CAL CZ 1859 0 0 1951 M 103162

7 1N Catapano Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1790 0 0 1965 M 104128

12 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA CAL RC 2084 0 0 1951 M 818186 109735

14 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1884 0 0 1956 M 109968

25 NC Felisio Antonio          ITA CAL CS 1461 0 0 1986 M 124530

3 CM Forlano Luigi            ITA CAL CS 1912 0 0 1963 M 100907

20 3N Ielapi Gianbattista      ITA CAL CS 1536 0 0 1991 M 119679

22 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA CAL CZ 1712 0 0 1956 M 119874

13 2N Luvera' Filippo          ITA CAL RC 1739 0 0 1949 M 109736

16 2N Malta Gaetano            ITA TOS SI 1718 0 0 1989 M 112527

18 2N Marincolo Piercarlo      ITA CAL CS 1646 0 0 1990 M 116250

9 3N Mercuri Delia            ITA CAL RC 1415 0 0 1961 F 106465

19 1S Mercurio Rosario         ITA CAL CZ 1363 0 0 1974 M 118483

2 NC Papadia Leonardo         ITA CAL CS 1458 0 0 1971 M

4 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1541 0 0 1943 M 102656

24 2N Piccoli Vincenzo         ITA CAL CZ 1700 0 0 1991 M 121573

23 NC Quintieri Pierfrancesco  ITA CAL CS 1452 0 0 1991 M 121417

1 3N Romeo Caterina           ITA CAL RC 1503 0 0 1976 F

17 2N Spataro Enrico           ITA UMB PG 1727 0 0 1989 M 112772

15 NC Spina Julian             ITA LAZ RM 1491 0 0 1971 M 110363

6 1N Todarello Giovanni       ITA CAL RC 1780 0 0 1988 M 104101

10 1N Valotta Massimiliano     ITA CAL RC 1868 0 0 1970 M 819425 106466
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CR CALABRIA (0502051A)
RENDE - 27-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 2N Altomonte Giuseppe       ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1976 M 107713

21 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 119873

5 1N Barbuto Sergio           ITA 1859 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1951 M 103162

7 1N Catapano Francesco       ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 104128

14 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA 1884 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 109968

25 NC Felisio Antonio          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1986 M 124530

3 CM Forlano Luigi            ITA 1912 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 100907

20 3N Ielapi Gianbattista      ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1991 M 119679

22 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1956 M 119874

13 2N Luvera' Filippo          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1949 M 109736

16 2N Malta Gaetano            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 112527

18 2N Marincolo Piercarlo      ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M 116250

9 3N Mercuri Delia            ITA 1415 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 F 106465

19 1S Mercurio Rosario         ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1974 M 118483

2 NC Papadia Leonardo         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1971 M

4 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1943 M 102656

24 2N Piccoli Vincenzo         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1991 M 121573

23 NC Quintieri Pierfrancesco  ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 M 121417

1 3N Romeo Caterina           ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 F

17 2N Spataro Enrico           ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1989 M 112772

15 NC Spina Julian             ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 M 110363

6 1N Todarello Giovanni       ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 104101
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